ATria

Sonnentaler Gelandelauf 2021

Seite 1/1

28.08.2021 - 16:38:18

© 0o ~NO O wWNER

o
— O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

149
111
143
142
105
100
133
147
145
138
137
126
135
150
112
104
131
148
129
132
120
116
118
108
128
130
107
113
124
121

Sonnentaler Gelandelauf 2021 am 28.08.2021
Ergebnisliste - Manner

Name, Vorname
Stéheli, Jorg
Sutter, Ralf
Hunziker, Sven
Frei, Urs
Niedermann, Timo
Frick, Joseph
Rusch, Thomas
Frick, Matthias
Klager, Roger
Gebert, Mischa
Schnetzer, Yves
Bragger, Oliver
Fassler, Martin
Heuberger, Thomas
Wild, Silvan
Lippuner, Christoph
Hachenberger, Holger
Meier, Rafael
Musse, Patrick
Biiche, Dimitri
Moser, Hans
Dieter, Paul
Béachle, Adrian
Eisenring, Moritz
Messmer, Joachim
Bloos, Alexander
Sutter, Philipp
Schénenberger, Othmar
Fuchs, Armin
Vogeli, Thomas

Verein/Ort

Sonnental

LSC Wil

SCS Sonnental
Sonnental
Wuppenau

Sonnental

LSC Wil
Sonnental
Sonnental
Sonnental
Team CB
SCs
Frauenfeld
SCS
Sonnental

Speicher
LSC wil
LSC Wil
LSC wil

SCS

Amriswil

SCS

SCS Sonnental
LSC wil

LSC Wil

84
90
73
86
01
78
68
97
70
82
97
81
70
84

66
73
89
96

49
58
67
96
67
80

59
a4
58

Endzeit
20:58
21:52
23:02
23:21
23:37
23:57
24:40
25:20
25:27
27:08
27:09
27:24
28:04
28:41
28:49
29:06
29:35
29:57
30:42
31:12
31:13
31:30
31:41
31:44
32:44
33:17
33:49
35:49
36:06
43:35
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110
134
102
103
144
146
109
115
101
141
106
114
136
125
140
117
123
139

Sonnentaler Gelandelauf 2021 am 28.08.2021

Ergebnisliste - Frauen

Name, Vorname
Kuratli, Claudia

Frei, Andrea
Hunziker, Luzia
Gradenecker, Ramona
Hess, Katja
Bachmann, Tatanja
Kopp, Caroline
Gamperli, Daniela
Schadler, Bernadette
Fassler, Marianne
Niedermann, Romina
Sutter, Livia

Rutz, Jana

Schar, Irena

Fassler, Eline
Hagenmayer, Sandra
Schnider, Gertrud
Brunner, Ursina

Verein/Ort
Henau
Zuzwil
LSC Wil
Sonnental

LSC Wil
Sonnental
Schwarzenbach
LSC Wil
Sonnental
Sonnental
Sonnental

LSC wil

LSC wil
LSC wil

85
82

97
85
72

82
65

04
94
98
49
07
79
59
90

Endzeit
21:55
22:14
23:05
24:21
24:42
24:47
26:35
26:56
27:18
27:44
28:12
28:16
28:24
28:44
28:47
29:01
29:43
30:24




